3:30-4:20 pm
4:30-5:20 pm
5:30-6:20 pm
6:30-7:20 pm

7:30-8:30 pm

Monday
Pre-Primary
Grade 1
Grade 2 (B)
Adult

Beginner Ballet
Adult

Intermediate Ballet

Level
Pre-Ballet
Pre-Primary
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3 & 4
Unlimited Classes
Hip-hop - Gymnastics
Adult Classes
Private Lessons
Once a week

AYALA ROYAL BALLET www.ayalaroyalballet.com

Tuesday
Pre - Ballet
Hip-hop / Jazz
Grade 2

Grade 3 & 4

Adult
Intermediate Ballet

Age
3&4
4&5

5-7
8&9

10 & 11

All Ages

All Ages
Open
Open
Open

Wednesday
Pre-Primary
Grade 1
Grade 2 (B)
Adult
Ballet & Stretching

Adult
Jazz & Choreo

Hrs per week

—_ )

Thursday
Pre-Ballet
Body Conditioning
Grade 2

Grade 3 & 4

Adult
Hip-hop & Heels

Monthly Tuition
$230 - $330
$230 - $330
$250 - $330
$250 - $350
$250 - $400

$550
$150
$28 a class
$60 for 30 min
$150

$100 Registration Fee + $70 Uniform is due at sign up

(305) 763-2214 |

Friday Saturday
Jazz Kids Ballet 3- 5
10 am
Musical Theater Gymnastics
10 am
Grade 1 Flamenco I - 11am
Primary & Grade 1
Adult Flamenco IT - 12 pm
Beginner Ballet Grade 2 and 3
Adult Movie Nights
Salsa 5:00 - 7:00 pm

Semester Payment
$850

$850
$1,200
$1,200
$1,500
$2500
$1400
$260 - 10 class package
$100 for 60 min
$1400

| school@ayalaroyalballet.com
901 S. Miami Ave #212, Brickell, Miami, FL., 33130



