

Dance Schedule

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
3:30-4:20 pm	Pre-Primary	Pre - Ballet	Pre-Primary	Pre-Ballet	Jazz Kids	Ballet 3- 5 10 am
4:30-5:20 pm	Grade 1	Hip-hop / Jazz	Grade 1	Body Conditioning	Musical Theater	Gymnastics 10 am
5:30-6:20 pm	Grade 2 (B)	Grade 2	Grade 2 (B)	Grade 2	Grade 1	Flamenco I - 11am Primary & Grade 1
6:30-7:20 pm	Adult	Grade 3 & 4	Adult	Grade 3 & 4	Adult	Flamenco II - 12 pm
	Beginner Ballet		Ballet & Stretching		Beginner Ballet	Grade 2 and 3
7:30-8:30 pm	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Movie Nights
	Intermediate Ballet	Intermediate Ballet	Jazz & Choreo	Hip-hop & Heels	Salsa	5:00 - 7:00 pm

Level	Age	Hrs per week	Monthly Tuition	Semester Payment
Pre-Ballet	3 & 4	2	\$230 - \$330	\$850
Pre-Primary	4 & 5	2	\$230 - \$330	\$850
Grade 1	5 - 7	2 - 3	\$250 - \$330	\$1,200
Grade 2	8 & 9	2 - 3	\$250 - \$350	\$1,200
Grade 3 & 4	10 & 11	2 - 4	\$250 - \$400	\$1,500
Unlimited Classes	All Ages	NA	\$550	\$2500
Hip-hop - Gymnastics	All Ages	1	\$150	\$1400
Adult Classes	Open	3	\$28 a class	\$260 - 10 class package
Private Lessons	Open	1	\$60 for 30 min	\$100 for 60 min
Once a week	Open	1	\$150	\$1400

\$100 Registration Fee + \$70 Uniform is due at sign up

Inspiring the talent within you!